
2019 St Patty 10K  

Clarkston, WA 

Seaport Striders Event 
 

 

Overall Results 
Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Chip  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ======= ===== 

1. 429 Will Marquardt POMEROY, WA 29 M 32:52 
2. 428 John Bursell JUNEAU, AK 55 M 38:29 
3. 301 Amber Brown POTLATCH, ID 33 F 41:41 
4. 361 Michael Varnum PULLMAN, WA 58 M 42:08 
5. 363 Brian Ringle LEWISTON, ID 57 M 43:22 
6. 349 William Keller LEWISTON, ID 35 M 43:44 
7. 348 Michael McLachlan CLARKSTON, WA 34 M 45:10 
8. 443 Charlie Rose LEWISTON, ID 50 M 46:14 
9. 346 Ryan Spiker LEWISTON, ID 37 M 46:22 

10. 400 Sydnie Zywina OROFINO, ID 15 F 47:05 
11. 424 Brian Hall LEWISTON, ID 44 M 47:54 
12. 337 Jeffrey Ober LEWISTON, ID 51 M 49:25 
13. 373 Bjorn Troberg GRANGEVILLE, ID 32 M 51:51 
14. 347 Kalene McLachlan CLARKSTON, WA 36 F 52:12 
15. 342 Danny Townsend PULLMAN, WA 37 M 52:20 
16. 372 Sharon Shropshire LENORE, ID 60 F 52:22 
17. 399 Jamie Coursey LEWISTON, ID 38 F 52:39 
18. 338 Rikki Ober LEWISTON, ID 48 F 52:47 
19. 402 Kathy Roberts LEWISTON, ID 57 F 53:07 
20. 358 James Olson CLARKSTON, WA 33 M 53:11 
21. 441 Jake Maetche OROFINO, ID 40 M 53:15 
22. 462 Wendy Rimmelspechar CLARKSTON, WA 55 F 53:25 
23. 453 Adam Faling LEWISTON, ID 40 M 53:39 
24. 411 Cheryl Gerhart OROFINO, ID 49 F 53:51 
25. 395 Megan Szarkowski SPOKANE, WA 32 F 53:55 
26. 397 Patrick Schlangen LEWISTON, ID 52 M 54:17 
27. 385 Shelly Wiemer LEWISTON, ID 48 F 54:30 
28. 318 Pat Severance LEWISTON, ID 39 M 54:35 
29. 421 Maggie Davis LEWISTON, ID 55 F 54:40 
30. 458 Suzy Cowdrey ASOTIN, WA 56 F 54:54 
31. 430 Mike Olen PULLMAN, WA 60 M 54:54 
32. 396 Megan Vining COLTON, WA 43 F 55:04 
33. 367 Tamara Huff LEWISTON, ID 36 F 56:10 
34. 302 Megan Wilson NEZPERCE, ID 52 F 56:39 
35. 329 Stefan Yauchzee MOSCOW, ID 39 M 58:03 
36. 415 Stephany Schumaker CLARKSTON, WA 46 F 1:00:14 
37. 409 Rami Atlebury MOSCOW, ID 39 F 1:00:33 
38. 472 Mike Larson LEWISTON, ID 49 M 1:02:22 
39. 455 Mercia Anderson TROY, ID 52 F 1:03:48 
40. 418 Gabe Alexander LEWISTON, ID 35 M 1:04:01 
41. 340 Lucas Clements LEWISTON, ID 9 M 1:04:05 
42. 465 Tom Solden CLARKSTON, WA 56 M 1:04:22 
43. 359 Brandi Polumsky LEWISTON, ID 38 F 1:04:51 
44. 467 Renee Harris LEWISTON, ID 31 F 1:05:46 
45. 398 Justin Coursey LEWISTON, ID 42 M 1:06:39 
46. 355 John Anderson PULLMAN, WA 72 M 1:07:25 
47. 374 Lisa Hasselstrom WINCHESTER, ID 48 F 1:07:41 
48. 357 Mark Davis UNIONTOWN, WA 34 M 1:10:11 
49. 456 Tabitha Dole HAUSER, ID 30 F 1:10:12 
50. 328 Kim Yauchzee MOSCOW, ID 38 F 1:10:51 
51. 417 Corrinna McGrath PULLMAN, WA 37 F 1:10:52 
52. 315 Denise Chaffins MOSCOW, ID 53 F 1:17:16 
53. 468 Jeannie Wilcoxon LEWISTON, ID 58 F 1:21:05 
54. 394 Jen Bruns JULIAETTA, ID 37 F 1:25:09 

 
 
 

OVERALL FEMALE 10K RESULTS 

TOP 3 
Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

1. 301 Amber Brown POTLATCH, ID 33 F 41:41 6:43 
2. 400 Sydnie Zywina OROFINO, ID 15 F 47:05 7:35 
3. 347 Kalene McLachlan CLARKSTON, WA 36 F 52:12 8:24 

 

 

 

Randy
Striders 2-color Logo



 

 

FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 15 - 19 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

1.  400 Sydnie Zywina OROFINO, ID 15 F 47:05  7:35 

 

 FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 30 - 34 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

1.  301 Amber Brown POTLATCH, ID 33 F 41:41  6:43 

2.  395 Megan Szarkowski SPOKANE, WA 32 F 53:55  8:41 

3.  467 Renee Harris LEWISTON, ID 31 F 1:05:46 10:35 

4.  456 Tabitha Dole HAUSER, ID 30 F 1:10:12 11:18 

 

 
FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 35 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

1.  347 Kalene McLachlan CLARKSTON, WA 36 F 52:12  8:24 

2.  399 Jamie Coursey LEWISTON, ID 38 F 52:39  8:29 

3.  367 Tamara Huff LEWISTON, ID 36 F 56:10  9:03 

4.  409 Rami Atlebury MOSCOW, ID 39 F 1:00:33  9:45 

5.  359 Brandi Polumsky LEWISTON, ID 38 F 1:04:51 10:27 

6.  328 Kim Yauchzee MOSCOW, ID 38 F 1:10:51 11:25 

7.  417 Corrinna McGrath PULLMAN, WA 37 F 1:10:52 11:25 

8.  394 Jen Bruns JULIAETTA, ID 37 F 1:25:09 13:43 

 

 
FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 40 - 44 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

1.  396 Megan Vining COLTON, WA 43 F 55:04  8:52 
     

FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 45 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

1.  338 Rikki Ober LEWISTON, ID 48 F 52:47  8:30 

2.  411 Cheryl Gerhart OROFINO, ID 49 F 53:51  8:40 

3.  385 Shelly Wiemer LEWISTON, ID 48 F 54:30  8:47 

4.  415 Stephany Schumaker CLARKSTON, WA 46 F 1:00:14  9:42 

5.  374 Lisa Hasselstrom WINCHESTER, ID 48 F 1:07:41 10:54 

 

 
FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 50 - 54 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

1.  302 Megan Wilson NEZPERCE, ID 52 F 56:39  9:07 

2.  455 Mercia Anderson TROY, ID 52 F 1:03:48 10:16 

3.  315 Denise Chaffins MOSCOW, ID 53 F 1:17:16 12:26 

 

 
FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 55 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

1.  402 Kathy Roberts LEWISTON, ID 57 F 53:07  8:33 

2.  462 Wendy Rimmelspechar CLARKSTON, WA 55 F 53:25  8:36 

3.  421 Maggie Davis LEWISTON, ID 55 F 54:40  8:48 

4.  458 Suzy Cowdrey ASOTIN, WA 56 F 54:54  8:51 

5.  468 Jeannie Wilcoxon LEWISTON, ID 58 F 1:21:05 13:03 

 

 
FEMALE 10K AGE GROUP: 60 - 64 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

1.  372 Sharon Shropshire LENORE, ID 60 F 52:22  8:26 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OVERALL MALE 10K RESULTS 

TOP 3 
Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

1.  429 Will Marquardt POMEROY, WA 29 M 32:52  5:18 

2.  428 John Bursell JUNEAU, AK 55 M 38:29  6:12 

3.  361 Michael Varnum PULLMAN, WA 58 M 42:08  6:47 

 



MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 14 & Under 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

1.  340 Lucas Clements LEWISTON, ID 9 M 1:04:05 10:19 

 

MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 25 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

1.  429 Will Marquardt POMEROY, WA 29 M 32:52  5:18 
     

MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 30 - 34 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

1.  348 Michael McLachlan CLARKSTON, WA 34 M 45:10  7:17 

2.  373 Bjorn Troberg GRANGEVILLE, ID 32 M 51:51  8:21 

3.  358 James Olson CLARKSTON, WA 33 M 53:11  8:34 

4.  357 Mark Davis UNIONTOWN, WA 34 M 1:10:11 11:18 

 

 
MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 35 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

1.  349 William Keller LEWISTON, ID 35 M 43:44  7:03 

2.  346 Ryan Spiker LEWISTON, ID 37 M 46:22  7:28 

3.  342 Danny Townsend PULLMAN, WA 37 M 52:20  8:26 

4.  318 Pat Severance LEWISTON, ID 39 M 54:35  8:47 

5.  329 Stefan Yauchzee MOSCOW, ID 39 M 58:03  9:21 

6.  418 Gabe Alexander LEWISTON, ID 35 M 1:04:01 10:19 

 

 
MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 40 - 44 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

1.  424 Brian Hall LEWISTON, ID 44 M 47:54  7:43 

2.  441 Jake Maetche OROFINO, ID 40 M 53:15  8:35 

3.  453 Adam Faling LEWISTON, ID 40 M 53:39  8:39 

4.  398 Justin Coursey LEWISTON, ID 42 M 1:06:39 10:44 

 

 
MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 45 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

1.  472 Mike Larson LEWISTON, ID 49 M 1:02:22 10:03 

 

 

MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 50 - 54 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

1. 443 Charlie Rose LEWISTON, ID 50 M 46:14 7:27 
2. 337 Jeffrey Ober LEWISTON, ID 51 M 49:25 7:58 
3. 397 Patrick Schlangen LEWISTON, ID 52 M 54:17 8:45 
       

MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 55 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

1.  428 John Bursell JUNEAU, AK 55 M 38:29  6:12 

2.  361 Michael Varnum PULLMAN, WA 58 M 42:08  6:47 

3.  363 Brian Ringle LEWISTON, ID 57 M 43:22  6:59 

4.  465 Tom Solden CLARKSTON, WA 56 M 1:04:22 10:22 

 

 
MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 60 - 64 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

1.  430 Mike Olen PULLMAN, WA 60 M 54:54  8:51 
     

MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 65 - 69  ** NONE **  
 

 

MALE 10K AGE GROUP: 70 & Over 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======= ===== 

1.  355 John Anderson PULLMAN, WA 72 M 1:07:25 10:51 


